
SI 

No. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

AHILYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LAHOD 

RAMAKANT SAHU 

ANJALI SAHU 

NAME OF THE MEMBERS 

LAKHAN LAL SAHU 

GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS 

TAKESHWARI SAHU 

MONIKA DUBEY 

KHOKAN MANDAL 

SAMITA DAS 

RUN BY AHILYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

HARSH SAHU 

BLOCKTAHASHIL-LAWAN, DIST. - BALODABAZAR, STATE - CHHATTISGARH, PIN-493526 
CONTACT NO. 7697437003, E-MAIL - ahilyaschool2018@gmail.com 

RAM GOPAL SAHU 

Ahiya Internatiora 
Lahod, Batoda Bazar (C. 

DETAILS OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

FATHER'S NAME/ HUSBAND'S 
NAME 

LATE SHRI MANIRAM SAHU 

RAMAKANT SAHU 

MANIBHUSAN DAS 

BABULAL SAHU 

DILEEP KUMAR SAHU 

PUNEET DUBEY 

G.H. MANDAL 

KOSHAL SAHU 

G.C. DAS 

BHAGIRATHI SAHU 

(SESSION-2023-24) 

BUDHRAM SAHU 

ADDRESS 

AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST. -
BALODABAZAR C.G. 

AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST. -
BALODABAZAR C.G. 

AT POST-JAMBO0, DIST. -
KENDRA PARA ODISHA. 
AT POST-MISDA, DIST. 
JANJGIR-CHAMPA C.G. 

AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST. -
BALODABAZAR C.G. 

AT POST- BALODABAZARC.G. 

AT POST- BONDAMUNDA, 
ROURKELA ODISHA 

AT POST- KASDOL, DIST. -
BALODABAZAR C.G. 

AT POST- JAMBO0, DIST. -
KENDRA PARA ODISHA. 

AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST. 
BALODABAZAR C.G. 

AT POST- LAHOD, DIST. -
BALODABAZAR C.G. 

OCCUPATION 

BUSINESSMAN 

EDUCATIONIST 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

TEACHER 

SOCIAL ACTIVIST 

SERVICE 

TEACHER 

DOCTOR 

DESIGNATION 

PRESIDENT 

VIC� PRESIDENT 

MEMBER 

SECRETARY 

TREASURER 

PARENTS 

MEMBER 

PARENTS 

MEMBER 

TEACHER 

REPRASENTATIVE 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

CONTACT NO. 

9927343346 

9568637558 

9340954320 

8770083164 

9837990411 

9669253869 

7389635497 

9039299248 

7987043180 

8827787908 

9827107848 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

