AHILYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, LAHOD RUN BY AHILYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

BLOCK/TAHASHIL – LAWAN, DIST. – BALODABAZAR, STATE – CHHATTISGARH, PIN – 493526 CONTACT NO. 7697437003, E-MAIL – ahilyaschool2018@gmail.com

DETAILS OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

(SESSION - 2023-24)

SI. No.	NAME OF THE MEMBERS	FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO.
1.	RAMAKANT SAHU	LATE SHRI MANIRAM SAHU	AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST BALODABAZAR C.G.	BUSINESSMAN	PRESIDENT	9927343346
2.	ANJALI SAHU	RAMAKANT SAHU	AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST BALODABAZAR C.G.	EDUCATIONIST	VIC – PRESIDENT	9568637558
3.	GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS	MANIBHUSAN DAS	AT POST – JAMBOO, DIST. – KENDRA PARA ODISHA.	PRINCIPAL	MEMBER SECRETARY	9340954320
4.	LAKHAN LAL SAHU	BABULAL SAHU	AT POST – MISDA, DIST. – JANJGIR-CHAMPA C.G.	PRINCIPAL	TREASURER	8770083164
5.	TAKESHWARI SAHU	DILEEP KUMAR SAHU	AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST BALODABAZAR C.G.	SERVICE	PARENTS MEMBER	9837990411
6.	MONIKA DUBEY	PUNEET DUBEY	AT POST – BALODABAZAR C.G.	SERVICE	PARENTS MEMBER	9669253869
7.	KHOKAN MANDAL	G.H. MANDAL	AT POST – BONDAMUNDA, ROURKELA ODISHA	TEACHER	TEACHER REPRASENTATIVE	7389635497
8.	SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU	KOSHAL SAHU	AT POST – KASDOL, DIST. – BALODABAZAR C.G.	SOCIAL ACTIVIST	MEMBER	9039299248
9.	SAMITA DAS	G.C. DAS	AT POST – JAMBOO, DIST. – KENDRA PARA ODISHA.	SERVICE	MEMBER	7987043180
10.	HARSH SAHU	BHAGIRATHI SAHU	AT POST- CHHARCHHED, DIST BALODABAZAR C.G.	TEACHER	MEMBER	8827787908
11.	RAM GOPAL SAHU	BUDHRAM SAHU	AT POST – LAHOD, DIST. – BALODABAZAR C.G.	DOCTOR	MEMBER	9827107848

Ahilya International School Lahod, Baloda Bazar (C.C.)

